
District 1 - NW Alabama
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Belgreen Bass Club Russellville Franklin Greg McCain (256) 710-5762 gmccain2635@gmail.com
Belmont Bass Club Red Bay Franklin Ben Davis (662) 424-2405 Bengdavis@hotmail.com
Carbon Hill Bass Club Carbon Hill Walker James Nelder (205) 717-6863 jamesnelder7@gmail.com
Hamilton Bass Club Hamilton Marion Harold Webb (205) 495-3343 hwebb22@gmail.com
Quad Cities Bassmasters Florence Lauderdale Jeff Moore (256) 335-6114 basslegend6@aol.com
Tennessee Valley Bass Club Tuscumbia Colbert Rocky Rockhill (256) 627-7185 rock5722hen@comcast.net
Winfield Bassmasters Winfield Fayette Alan Cantrell (205) 412-2366 spenrb8@yahoo.com

District 2 - NE Alabama
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Cullman Bassmasters Cullman Cullman Chris Tate (256) 505-2022 christopher.tate2@gmail.com
Lake Guntersville Bassmasters Huntsville Madison Tony Jones (256) 221-0650 ifishjones@knology.net

District 3 - Birmingham Area
Birmingham Bass Club Birmingham Jefferson Bruce Sargent (205) 218-8070 brucesargent@live.com
Coosa River Anglers Cropwell St. Clair Wayne Voss (205) 473-4193 hwv1949@yahoo.com
Coosa River Rats Wilsonville Shelby Larry Franks (205) 283-1364 lfranks@shelbyal.com
Coosa Valley Bassmasters Pell City St. Clair Brent Cross (205) 572-5257 tinacross5@gmail.com
Marathon Bassmasters Trussville Jefferson Jon Stewart (407) 557-0126 jstewart@bassmaster.com
Pelham Bassmasters Pelham Shelby William Hopper bhopper@bellsouth.net  
Pipemill Bassmaster Warrior Jefferson Billy Lawson (205) 647-5920 fish350@bellsouth.net
Proline Bassmasters Sylacauga Talladega Curtis Coleman (256) 208-1285 cheese_al@yahoo.com
Tiger Bassmasters Birmingham Jefferson Bill Gordon (850) 982-5214 wtgordon@charter.net
Wiregrass Bassmasters Sylacauga Talladega Vickie Plemons (205) 979-3526 eddieplemons@charter.net

District 4 - Gadsden Area
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Blount Bass Busters Locust Fork Blount Greg Harris (205) 566-0358 gregharris@americanprintingco.net
Gadsden Bassmasters Gadsden Etowah Kelly Stephens (770) 402-6328 kms4653@bellsouth.net
Neely Henry Bassmasters Ohatchee Calhoun John Calhoun (205) 529-1254 jandpcalhoun@gmail.com 
Shotgun Sports Supply Alexandria Calhoun Rusty Burroughs (256) 310-7826 rbbass1@cableone.net
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District 5 - Tuscaloosa Area
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Fayette Bass Club Fayette Fayette Todd Tucker (205) 442-1051 ttucker818@yahoo.com
Five Twelve Bass Anglers Gordo Pickens Billy Hughes (205) 344-1022 bh5twelve@aol.com 
Lake Tuscaloosa Bassmasters Cottondale Tuscaloosa Rickie Harp (205) 799-6393 rharp7@charter.net
West AL Bass Fishermen's Assoc. Northport Tuscaloosa Trent Davis (205) 394-6370 tdavisgmc09@gmail.com 
Lake Tuscaloosa Bass Club Tuscaloosa Tuscaloosa Chris Grant (205) 330-1646 wildcat298u@bellsouth.net

District 6 - Auburn Area
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Auburn Bassmasters Auburn Lee Steve Rutland (334) 740-9477 steverutland@bellsouth.net
Lee County Bass Club Opelika Lee Darrel High (334) 707-7355 highdar@auburn.edu

District 7 - Montgomery Area
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Kowaliga Bassmasters Wetumpka Elmore Hank Golden (334) 283-6117 fishnhomer@aol.com
Rumblin Waters Wetumpka Elmore Tomy Gamble (334) 202-4321 tomygamble@windstream.net

District 8 - Selma-Monroeville
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Gilbertown Bass Club Gilbertown Choctaw Brock Carpenter (251) 242-0345 rino4x4@yahoo.com 
Monroe County B.A.S.S. Anglers Mexia Monroe Billy Black (251) 593-0247 bwblack@yahoo.com 
South Choctaw Bass Club Silas Choctaw Tony Sikes d_sikes@yahoo.com 

District 9 - SW Alabama
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

L A Po Boys Bay Minette Baldwin Phil Williams (251) 709-0710 just4bama@aol.com
New Line Bass Club Robertsdale Baldwin Chris Pope (850) 384-3830 cpope57@gmail.com 

District 10 - SE Alabama
CLUB City County Contact Phone Email 

Bluff City Bassmasters Eufaula Barbour Jim Howard (334) 616-6956 alcondir@aol.com
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